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13/06/2013 - 16/06/2013 | 524 km |
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CUNHA Marco Alexandre
SttVA-Sandro Fitipe—
DURTSCHIMaxwett—
AVERIN Maksym
MANFREDIHAndrea—

WBC PATRON Christian

RLM
CEF
EUK
M

ARH
™

M

™

™

M

SKT
CEF
VC

RLM
BKP
SKT
SKT
BSE
EUC
RLM
EUC
EUK
EUK
BSE
RLM
RDT
BKP
RDT
SUN
RDT
SUN
SUN
SUN

PATOUX Cyrille

DAL SANTO Nicola
ORBE Haritz

BREEN Vegard
CHIOCCA Mathieu
REMME Stian

SORTVEIT Sondre Gjerdevik
GJOLBERG Adrian
JENSEN Christer
BOHLIN BORGERSEN Reidar
VANDEN BAK Laurent
FEDI Andrea
VANDEWHELE Frederik—
DUVAL Julien

PETRUS Lubomir
ARCHBOLD Shane
GATE Aaron
SEPULVEDA Eduardo
LAMOISSON Morgan

LE MONTAGNER Maxime
COQUARD Bryan
ZUAZUBISKAR tart—
BAGUES Aritz

CORBEL Erwann

BOULO Matthieu
WUBBEN Niels

MEISEN Marcel

VAN DER HAAR Lars
EfSING TFijmen—
DOLFSMA Emiel
AERNOUTS Jim
PAUWELS Kevin
VANTORNOUT Ktaas—

POR19760717
ITA19900908
SUI19910617

POR19870228

POR19880220

USA19910526

AZE19851128
ITA19920210
BEL19880922

FRA19850520
ITA19881114
ESP19910718

NOR19900208

FRA19850831

NOR19820604

NOR19880815

NOR19890223

NOR19900219

NOR19800410
BEL19891002
ITA19910529

BEL19910211

FRA19900527

CZE19900717

NZL19890202

NZL19901126

ARG19910613

FRA19880907

FRA19910720

FRA19920425

ESP19900218

ESP19890819

FRA19910420

FRA19890511

NED19880220

GER19890108

NED19910723

NED19910327

NED19920711

BEL19890323

BEL19840412

BEL19820519
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EFG RIBEIRO Nuno

EFG VILELA Ricardo

EUK IPARRAGIRRE Unai
SKT WILSON Jack

LET DE BIE Sean

LET KLEMME Daniel

ARH SALZINGER Florian
JVC VANSPEYBROECK Tim
CEF SANTORO Antonio
BSE FONSECA Armindo
EUK LARRINAGA Jon

WBC DUFRASNE Jonathan
WBC DE WITTE Jonathan
SKT BENNETT Sam

SKT MCNALLY Mark

RLM KNEISKY Morgan

RLM DESRIAC Loic

LET HOFSTETTER Oliver
WBC POLAZZI Fabio

WBC VAN HOECKE Justin
JVC LEPLA Jeroen

ARH BRAMBILLA Giorgio
JVC VAN-COPPERNOLLE Francesco—
LET ALAFACI Eugenio
JVC VAN LERBERGHE Bert
RDT BOVENHUIS Jasper
EUC VEILLEUX David

BSE DURET Sebastien
BSE VACHON Florian

EUC BOUYER Franck

BKP VANTHOURENHOUT Dieter
BKP WALSLEBEN Philipp
SUN VERMEERSCH Gianni
CEF BALLON{Alfredo—
RDT StiKtvar—

EUC BERNAUDEAU Giovanni
CEF BAGGIO Filippo

WBC DRON Boris

BSE GERARD Arnaud

EUC HUREL Tony

EUK ITURRIA Mikel

EFG SOUSA Sergio Ferreira

POR19770909
POR19871218
ESP19880725
IRL19930810
BEL19911003
GER19911229
GER19830705
BEL19910308
ITA19890913
FRA19890501
ESP19901120
BEL19870802
BEL19880824
IRL19901016
GBR19890720
FRA19870831
FRA19890721
SUI19900116
BEL19850504
BEL19890809
BEL19900813
ITA19880919
BEL19910416
ITA19900809
BEL19920929
NED19910727
CAN19871126
FRA19800903
FRA19850102
FRA19740317
BEL19850620
GER19871119
BEL19921119
ITA19890920
NED19930527
FRA19830825
ITA19880605
BEL19880317
FRA19841006
FRA19871101
ESP19920316
POR19831011



